

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13702/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/09/2012 in LPA No. 1481/2012,24/09/2012 in CWP No. 10183/1991 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

KULJEET SINGH DULLET

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB
 (with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 25/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Gp.Capt.Bhati, Adv.
 Ms.Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

Ms. Shilpa Singh ,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Rakesh Khanna, AAG
 Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

List the matter after two weeks, at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

(G.V.Ramana)
 Signature Not Verified
 Court Master
 Digitally signed by

(Vinod Kulvi)

Ramana Venkata Ganti
 Date: 2014.07.26
 10:21:46 IST
 Reason:

Asstt.Registrar