

ITEM NO.125

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8289/2014

KULJEET SINGH DULLET

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB THROUGH CHIEF SECRETARY

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-09-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI

For Appellant(s) :

For Respondent(s) :Mr. Rajat Bhardwaj, A.A.G.
Mr. Karan Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. Learned counsel representing the appellant has been elevated as a Judge. None appears on his behalf though as per office report, notice for making alternative arrangements has been served on him.
2. In the interest of justice, awaiting representation, list after two weeks.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(NAND KISHOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR